Gross Scheduled Monthly Rental Income $24,722 $32,400

Gross Scheduled Annual Rental Income $296,664 $388,800

Monthly Laundry Income $100 $100

Annual Laundry Income $1,200 $1,200

Total Yearly Scheduled Income $297,864 $390,000

Rent Roll

Unit Mix Summary

Unit Type
# of

Units
BSF Total

RSF
Current

Rent/Unit
Current
Rent/SF

Total
Rent

Market
Rent/Unit

Market
Rent/SF

Total Market
Rent

Studio 1 N/A N/A $1,003.00 N/A   $1,003 $1,750.00 N/A   $1,750

1 Bedroom 1 Bath 9 N/A N/A $1,652.00 N/A $14,868 $2,250.00 N/A $20,250

2 Bedroom 1 Bath 4 N/A N/A $2,212.75 N/A   $8,851 $2,600.00 N/A $10,400

Totals / Wtd. Averages 14 743 10,396 $1,765.86 $2.38 $24,722 $2,314.29 $3.12 $32,400

Annual Rent Potential $296,664 $388,800

Offering Memorandum  |   11

Current % Current Pro Forma % Pro Forma

Gross Potential Rent $296,664 $388,800

Laundry Income   $1,200   $1,200

Gross Potential Income $297,864 $390,000

Less Economic Vacancy -3.00%   -$8,900 -3.00%  -$11,664

Effective Gross Income $288,964 $378,336

   Less Expenses 37.48% $108,306 27.81% $105,208

Net Operating Income $180,658 $273,128

Calculating
Annualized
Income

Expenses

PSF Per Unit Pro Forma PSF Per Unit Notes

Real Estate Taxes  $62,438 $6.01 $4,460 $62,438 $6.01 $4,460 Tax Rate based on
new value/price

Insurance $12,000 $1.15   $857 $12,000 $1.15   $857 Estimated

Gas   $1,500 $0.14   $107   $1,500 $0.14   $107 Estimated

Electric & Water (DWP) $11,800 $1.14   $843 $11,800 $1.14   $843 Estimated

Trash   $3,600 $0.35   $257   $3,600 $0.35   $257 Estimated

Repairs & Maintenance $14,448 $1.39 $1,032 $11,350 $1.09   $811 Estimated

Landscaping   $1,800 $0.17   $129   $1,800 $0.17   $129 Estimated

Pest Control   $720 $0.07   $51   $720 $0.07   $51 Estimated

Total Expenses $108,306 $10.42 $7,736 $105,208 $10.12 $7,515

Offering Memorandum  |   12

Market
Context

2

Sale Comparables
1 4156 Tujunga Ave, Studio City, CA 91604

Price: $1,665,000

Year Built: 1971

Units: 4

Building SF: 8,016

Sale Date: 1/6/2023

$/Unit: $416,250

$/SF: $207.71

Cap Rate: 3.66%

GRM: 14.72

3

5

11302 Moorpark St, North Hollywood, CA 91602

Price: $1,965,000

Year Built: 1955

Units: 5

Building SF: 4,247

Sale Date: 7/14/2023

$/Unit: $393,000

$/SF: $462.68

Cap Rate: 3.97%

GRM: 13.01